Riohel )

308

Shower/bath components
3-jet shower head with arm

*Sizes, models and finishes may differ from those presented.

Customer service

- Ontario, Western Canada : 1-888-287-5354 Quebec, Maritimes : 1-866-473-8442

- United states

4606*

: 1-866-473-8442
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~—4333*

308-EXP

*Finish determined by Suffix

Finish Description

C Chrome

BN Brushed Nickel
PN Polished Nickel

*** Flow reducer

S6-580-20 (2.0gpm / 7.6l/min)
S6-580-15  (1.5gpm / 5.71/min)
S6-580-WS (1.8gpm / 6.81/min)
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